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AR | mA b . AT T e B4 e
Ao | WHER | KR | EREE o miE | SEE | Eadekk | EREAR | ANE | BERTE &

1 3 0 3

9 2,120 2,120 -2, 117
4 i 10 | 450,000 0| 447,883
4 i 30 23, 320 23,320 | 424,563
519 11, 340 11,340 | 413,223
5 412 29, 440 29,440 | 383,783
5 i 31 23, 320 23,320 | 360,463
6 i 4 8, 236 8,236 | 352,227
6 i 4 220 220 | 352,007
6 ;30 23, 320 23,320 | 328,687
7 i 10 | 450,000 0| 778,687
7§31 23, 320 23,320 | 755,367
8 i 31 23, 320 23,320 | 732,047
9 {18 900 900 | 731,147
9 30 75, 000 75,000 | 656, 147
9 i 30 23, 320 23,320 | 632,827
10§ 1 2 0] 632,829
10§ 9 450, 000 0 | 1,082,829
10 £ 20 900 900 | 1,081,929
10 § 31 23, 320 23,320 | 1,058, 609
11§ 19 7,300 7,300 | 1,051,309
11§ 30 23, 320 23,320 | 1,027,989
12 ; 15 27,520 27,520 | 1,000, 469
12 {25 23, 320 23,320 | 977,149
12 | 29 130, 000 130,000 | 1,297,149
18 450, 000 0 | 1,297,149
1§12 57,333 57,333 | 1,239,816
128 120, 740 120, 740 | 1,119,076
1 i 31 23, 320 23,320 | 1,095,756
2§23 124, 773 124,773 | 970,983
2 24 21, 180 27,180 | 943,803
2 28 23, 320 23,320 | 920,483

[ I B B E ] 0 | 1,800 ] 325, 740 ] 0 ] 54, 700 | 0 | 497, 282 I 0 [ 0 | 0 l 879, 522 ]
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| HERIRE | 0 l 1,800 | 325,740 [ 0 l 54, 700 ! o | 97,282 879, 522 |
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2RE F— b RIEFAIE BR2EE 3 A43) (EAZ - )
H H BA = = — > H:'L, "y p— = z TR BH
wEpek | BHER | CRE | REE | mm-ms] SR | asesn| wemas) AFER | ERRER| R
3§24 900 900 | 919,583
3% 24 259, 680 259,680 | 659,903
3524 23, 220 23,220 | 636,683
34026 3,520 3,620 | 633,163
3429 9,482 9,482 | 623,681
3130 130, 000 130,000 | 493,681
3131 75, 000 75,000 | 418,681
3131 159, 360 159,360 | 259,321
3§31 23, 320 23,320 | 236,001
3§31 12, 388 12,383 | 223,613
3 131 1,758 1,758 | 221,855
3 |31 27, 774 27,774 | 194,081
0| 194,081
0| 194,081
0] 194,081
0] 194,081
0| 194,081
0| 194,081
0| 194,081
0| 194,081
0| 194,081
0| 194,081
0| 194,081
0| 194,081
0] 194,081
0| 194,081
0] 194,081
0| 194,081
0] 194,081
0| 194,081
0| 194,081
0] 194,081
[ I8 B B EE l 0 I 900 I 364, 360 | 0 ] 0 | 0 ] 297, 146 I 63, 996 l 0 | 0 I 726, 402 |
| mamza | o] 2,700 | 690,100 | o 54,70 | 0| 794,428 | 63 996 | 0| o | 16050 |




